Panels and Panel accessories  Panels for enclosures
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEaccessories1 Spec-01267  C
Universal Barrier Panel for free-stand/floor-MoUnt enclosUres
indUstrY standards
UL 508A Listed; Type 1; File Number E482010
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 14-18; Type 1; File Number E482010
NEMA/EEMAC Type 1
IEC 60529, IP20

•  Main barrier plate has a 6-inch extender to add flexibility when
mounting
•  Quick release hinges used to secure the main barrier plate to the
top barrier plate to simplify installation
•  Ground stud on the main barrier plate
•  Mount to the welded or removable centerpost of an enclosure;
the barrier panel cannot be  installed in free-stand or floor-mount
enclosures without a centerpost
•  Mounting hardware and brackets included
finisH
White polyester powder paint or conductive, corrosion-resistant
coating
Bulletin: PnlFS
Standard Product
Catalog Number H (in.) H (mm) W (in.) W (mm) Finish Fits Enclosure H x D in.
A60BP12 59.80 1519 11.80 300 Painted 60 x 12
A60BP12G 59.80 1519 11.80 300 Plated 60 x 12
A60BP18 59.80 1519 17.80 452 Painted 60 x 18
A60BP18G 59.80 1519 17.80 452 Plated 60 x 18
A60BP24 59.80 1519 23.80 605 Painted 60 x 24
A60BP24G 59.80 1519 23.80 605 Plated 60 x 24
A62BP10 61.80 1570 9.80 250 Painted 62 x 10
A62BP10G 61.80 1570 9.80 250 Plated 62 x 10
A62BP12 61.80 1570 11.80 300 Painted 62 x 12
A62BP12G 61.80 1570 11.80 300 Plated 62 x 12
A62BP18 61.80 1570 17.80 452 Painted 62 x 18
A62BP18G 61.80 1570 17.80 452 Plated 62 x 18
A72BP12 71.80 1824 11.80 300 Painted 72 x 12
A72BP12G 71.80 1824 11.80 300 Plated 72 x 12
A72BP18 71.80 1824 17.80 452 Painted 72 x 18
A72BP18G 71.80 1824 17.80 452 Plated 72 x 18
A72BP24 71.80 1824 23.80 605 Painted 72 x 24
A72BP24G 71.80 1824 23.80 605 Plated 72 x 24
A74BP12 73.80 1875 11.80 300 Painted 74 x 12
A74BP12G 73.80 1875 11.80 300 Plated 74 x 12
A74BP18 73.80 1875 17.80 452 Painted 74 x 18
A74BP18G 73.80 1875 17.80 452 Plated 74 x 18
A74BP24 73.80 1875 23.80 605 Painted 74 x 24
A74BP24G 73.80 1875 23.80 605 Plated 74 x 24
A84BP18 83.80 2129 17.80 452 Painted 84 x 18
A84BP18G 83.80 2129 17.80 452 Plated 84 x 18
A84BP24 83.80 2129 23.80 605 Painted 84 x 24
A84BP24G 83.80 2129 23.80 605 Plated 84 x 24
A90BP18 89.80 2281 17.80 452 Painted 90 x 18
A90BP18G 89.80 2281 17.80 452 Plated 90 x 18
A90BP20 89.80 2281 19.80 503 Painted 90 x 20
A90BP20G 89.80 2281 19.80 503 Plated 90 x 20
A90BP24 89.80 2281 23.80 605 Painted 90 x 24
A90BP24G 89.80 2281 23.80 605 Plated 90 x 24